物料编号 型号 额定电压 规格 导体结构 电缆近似外径mm 近似重量 kg/km 导体电阻Ω/km
ANO03.010.02.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 2X0.14 9/0.14 4 24.28 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.03.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 3X0.14 9/0.14 4.2 27.32 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.04.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 4X0.14 9/0.14 4.5 31.75 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.05.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 5X0.14 9/0.14 4.7 35.05 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.06.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 6X0.14 9/0.14 5.2 42.33 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.07.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 7X0.14 9/0.14 5.2 43.06 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.08.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 8X0.14 9/0.14 5.5 48.25 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.09.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 9X0.14 9/0.14 5.9 55.32 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.10.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 10X0.14 9/0.14 6.2 61.07 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.11.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 11X0.14 9/0.14 6.4 65.28 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.12.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 12X0.14 9/0.14 6.4 66.01 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.13.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 13X0.14 9/0.14 7.1 78.82 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.14.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 14X0.14 9/0.14 7.1 79.55 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.15.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 15X0.14 9/0.14 7.3 84.22 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.16.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 16X0.14 9/0.14 7.3 84.95 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.17.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 17X0.14 9/0.14 7.6 91.79 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.18.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 18X0.14 9/0.14 7.6 92.52 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.19.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 19X0.14 9/0.14 7.6 93.24 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.20.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 20X0.14 9/0.14 7.8 98.17 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.21.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 21X0.14 9/0.14 7.9 101.06 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.22.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 22X0.14 9/0.14 8.3 110.61 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.23.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 23X0.14 9/0.14 8.6 118.26 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.24.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 24X0.14 9/0.14 8.6 118.98 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.25.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 25X0.14 9/0.14 9 128.75 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.26.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 26X0.14 9/0.14 9 129.47 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.27.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 27X0.14 9/0.14 9 130.2 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.28.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 28X0.14 9/0.14 9.3 138.38 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.29.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 29X0.14 9/0.14 9.3 139.11 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.30.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 30X0.14 9/0.14 9.3 139.83 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.31.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 31X0.14 9/0.14 9.5 145.67 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.32.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 32X0.14 9/0.14 9.5 146.39 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.33.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 33X0.14 9/0.14 9.5 147.13 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.34.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 34X0.14 9/0.14 9.8 155.71 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.35.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 35X0.14 9/0.14 9.8 156.44 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.36.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 36X0.14 9/0.14 9.8 157.16 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.37.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 37X0.14 9/0.14 9.8 157.89 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.38.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 38X0.14 9/0.14 10.1 166.7 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.39.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 39X0.14 9/0.14 10.1 167.43 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.40.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 40X0.14 9/0.14 10.1 168.15 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.41.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 41X0.14 9/0.14 11.1 199.33 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.42.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 42X0.14 9/0.14 11.1 200.05 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.43.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 43X0.14 9/0.14 11.1 200.77 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.44.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 44X0.14 9/0.14 11.1 201.5 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.45.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 45X0.14 9/0.14 11.3 208.32 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.46.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 46X0.14 9/0.14 11.3 209.05 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.47.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 47X0.14 9/0.14 11.3 209.78 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.48.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 48X0.14 9/0.14 11.3 210.52 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.49.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 49X0.14 9/0.14 11.6 220.57 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.50.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 50X0.14 9/0.14 11.6 221.3 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.51.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 51X0.14 9/0.14 11.6 222.02 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.52.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 52X0.14 9/0.14 11.6 222.75 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.53.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 53X0.14 9/0.14 11.8 229.83 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.54.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 54X0.14 9/0.14 11.8 230.56 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.55.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 55X0.14 9/0.14 11.8 231.28 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.56.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 56X0.14 9/0.14 11.8 232.01 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.57.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 57X0.14 9/0.14 12.1 242.47 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.58.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 58X0.14 9/0.14 12.1 243.21 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.59.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 59X0.14 9/0.14 12.1 243.93 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.60.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 60X0.14 9/0.14 12.1 244.67 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.61.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 61X0.14 9/0.14 12.1 245.39 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.62.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 62X0.14 9/0.14 12.4 256.1 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.63.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 63X0.14 9/0.14 12.4 256.82 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.64.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 64X0.14 9/0.14 12.4 257.54 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.65.000.14B LiYC11Y 300/300V 65X0.14 9/0.14 12.4 258.27 158Ω/km
ANO03.010.02.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 2X0.25 16/0.14 4.5 31.65 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.03.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 3X0.25 16/0.14 4.7 35.62 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.04.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 4X0.25 16/0.14 5.3 45.04 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.05.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 5X0.25 16/0.14 5.6 50.97 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.06.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 6X0.25 16/0.14 6 58.82 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.07.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 7X0.25 16/0.14 6 60.22 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.08.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 8X0.25 16/0.14 6.4 68.48 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.09.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 9X0.25 16/0.14 7.3 85.91 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.10.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 10X0.25 16/0.14 7.6 93.44 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.11.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 11X0.25 16/0.14 7.8 99.02 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.12.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 12X0.25 16/0.14 7.8 100.41 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.13.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 13X0.25 16/0.14 8.2 110.57 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.14.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 14X0.25 16/0.14 8.2 111.97 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.15.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 15X0.25 16/0.14 8.5 120.2 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.16.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 16X0.25 16/0.14 8.5 121.61 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.17.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 17X0.25 16/0.14 9.1 136.82 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.18.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 18X0.25 16/0.14 9.1 138.21 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.19.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 19X0.25 16/0.14 9.1 139.61 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.20.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 20X0.25 16/0.14 9.3 146.02 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.21.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 21X0.25 16/0.14 9.5 152.52 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.22.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 22X0.25 16/0.14 10 167.14 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.23.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 23X0.25 16/0.14 10.3 176.8 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.24.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 24X0.25 16/0.14 10.3 178.18 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.25.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 25X0.25 16/0.14 10.6 190.35 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.26.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 26X0.25 16/0.14 10.6 191.75 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.27.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 27X0.25 16/0.14 10.6 193.14 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.28.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 28X0.25 16/0.14 11.2 211.74 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.29.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 29X0.25 16/0.14 11.2 213.14 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.30.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 30X0.25 16/0.14 11.2 214.54 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.31.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 31X0.25 16/0.14 11.5 225.2 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.32.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 32X0.25 16/0.14 11.5 226.6 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.33.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 33X0.25 16/0.14 11.5 228 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.34.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 34X0.25 16/0.14 11.9 242.11 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.35.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 35X0.25 16/0.14 11.9 243.52 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.36.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 36X0.25 16/0.14 11.9 244.92 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.37.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 37X0.25 16/0.14 11.9 246.3 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.38.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 38X0.25 16/0.14 12.3 260.85 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.39.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 39X0.25 16/0.14 12.3 262.25 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.40.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 40X0.25 16/0.14 12.3 263.64 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.41.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 41X0.25 16/0.14 13.3 299.05 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.42.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 42X0.25 16/0.14 13.3 300.45 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.43.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 43X0.25 16/0.14 13.3 301.84 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.44.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 44X0.25 16/0.14 13.3 303.24 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.45.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 45X0.25 16/0.14 13.6 313.8 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.46.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 46X0.25 16/0.14 13.6 315.19 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.47.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 47X0.25 16/0.14 13.6 316.59 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.48.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 48X0.25 16/0.14 13.6 318 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.49.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 49X0.25 16/0.14 14 334.25 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.50.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 50X0.25 16/0.14 14 335.66 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.51.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 51X0.25 16/0.14 14 337.05 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.52.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 52X0.25 16/0.14 14 338.45 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.53.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 53X0.25 16/0.14 14.3 351.27 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.54.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 54X0.25 16/0.14 14.3 352.67 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.55.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 55X0.25 16/0.14 14.3 354.07 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.56.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 56X0.25 16/0.14 14.3 355.47 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.57.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 57X0.25 16/0.14 14.9 379.68 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.58.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 58X0.25 16/0.14 14.9 381.08 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.59.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 59X0.25 16/0.14 14.9 382.47 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.60.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 60X0.25 16/0.14 14.9 383.87 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.61.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 61X0.25 16/0.14 14.9 385.28 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.62.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 62X0.25 16/0.14 15.3 402.9 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.63.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 63X0.25 16/0.14 15.3 404.3 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.64.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 64X0.25 16/0.14 15.3 405.7 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.65.000.25B LiYC11Y 300/300V 65X0.25 16/0.14 15.3 407.09 73.84Ω/km
ANO03.010.02.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 2X0.34 22/0.14 5.1 40.4 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.03.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 3X0.34 22/0.14 5.4 46.7 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.04.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 4X0.34 22/0.14 5.8 54.83 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.05.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 5X0.34 22/0.14 6.2 63.41 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.06.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 6X0.34 22/0.14 6.6 72.41 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.07.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 7X0.34 22/0.14 6.6 74.32 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.08.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 8X0.34 22/0.14 7.4 90.71 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.09.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 9X0.34 22/0.14 8 105.26 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.10.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 10X0.34 22/0.14 8.4 116.13 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.11.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 11X0.34 22/0.14 8.9 129.3 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.12.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 12X0.34 22/0.14 8.9 131.21 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.13.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 13X0.34 22/0.14 9.3 143.03 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.14.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 14X0.34 22/0.14 9.3 144.95 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.15.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 15X0.34 22/0.14 9.7 157.17 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.16.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 16X0.34 22/0.14 9.7 159.1 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.17.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 17X0.34 22/0.14 10.1 171.77 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.18.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 18X0.34 22/0.14 10.1 173.7 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.19.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 19X0.34 22/0.14 10.1 175.61 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.20.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 20X0.34 22/0.14 10.3 183.05 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.21.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 21X0.34 22/0.14 10.6 195.74 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.22.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 22X0.34 22/0.14 11.4 221.01 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.23.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 23X0.34 22/0.14 11.8 235.54 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.24.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 24X0.34 22/0.14 11.8 237.46 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.25.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 25X0.34 22/0.14 12.1 249.13 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.26.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 26X0.34 22/0.14 12.1 251.05 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.27.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 27X0.34 22/0.14 12.1 252.96 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.28.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 28X0.34 22/0.14 12.5 268.25 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.29.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 29X0.34 22/0.14 12.5 270.17 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.30.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 30X0.34 22/0.14 12.5 272.09 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.31.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 31X0.34 22/0.14 13.1 294.12 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.32.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 32X0.34 22/0.14 13.1 296.04 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.33.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 33X0.34 22/0.14 13.1 297.97 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.34.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 34X0.34 22/0.14 13.6 316.21 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.35.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 35X0.34 22/0.14 13.6 318.12 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.36.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 36X0.34 22/0.14 13.6 320.04 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.37.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 37X0.34 22/0.14 13.6 321.96 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.38.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 38X0.34 22/0.14 14 338.75 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.39.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 39X0.34 22/0.14 14 340.67 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.40.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 40X0.34 22/0.14 14 342.59 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.41.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 41X0.34 22/0.14 15.2 390.89 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.42.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 42X0.34 22/0.14 15.2 392.81 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.43.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 43X0.34 22/0.14 15.2 394.72 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.44.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 44X0.34 22/0.14 15.2 396.64 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.45.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 45X0.34 22/0.14 15.5 410.95 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.46.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 46X0.34 22/0.14 15.5 412.87 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.47.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 47X0.34 22/0.14 15.5 414.8 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.48.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 48X0.34 22/0.14 15.5 416.71 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.49.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 49X0.34 22/0.14 15.9 435.51 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.50.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 50X0.34 22/0.14 15.9 437.43 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.51.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 51X0.34 22/0.14 15.9 439.34 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.52.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 52X0.34 22/0.14 15.9 441.26 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.53.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 53X0.34 22/0.14 16.5 468.44 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.54.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 54X0.34 22/0.14 16.5 470.36 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.55.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 55X0.34 22/0.14 16.5 472.29 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.56.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 56X0.34 22/0.14 16.5 474.2 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.57.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 57X0.34 22/0.14 16.9 494.05 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.58.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 58X0.34 22/0.14 16.9 495.97 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.59.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 59X0.34 22/0.14 16.9 497.89 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.60.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 60X0.34 22/0.14 16.9 499.8 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.61.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 61X0.34 22/0.14 16.9 501.73 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.62.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 62X0.34 22/0.14 17.3 521.99 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.63.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 63X0.34 22/0.14 17.3 523.91 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.64.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 64X0.34 22/0.14 17.3 525.83 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.65.000.34B LiYC11Y 300/300V 65X0.34 22/0.14 17.3 527.75 61.1Ω/km
ANO03.010.02.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 2X0.5 18/0.19 5.6 49.82 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.03.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 3X0.5 18/0.19 5.9 57.52 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.04.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 4X0.5 18/0.19 6.4 68.95 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.05.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 5X0.5 18/0.19 7.2 85.91 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.06.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 6X0.5 18/0.19 7.7 99.01 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.07.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 7X0.5 18/0.19 7.7 101.92 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.08.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 8X0.5 18/0.19 8.3 117.94 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.09.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 9X0.5 18/0.19 9.1 139.26 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.10.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 10X0.5 18/0.19 9.6 154.88 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.11.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 11X0.5 18/0.19 9.9 165.73 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.12.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 12X0.5 18/0.19 9.9 168.63 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.13.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 13X0.5 18/0.19 10.4 185.31 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.14.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 14X0.5 18/0.19 10.4 188.23 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.15.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 15X0.5 18/0.19 11.1 213.25 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.16.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 16X0.5 18/0.19 11.1 216.15 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.17.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 17X0.5 18/0.19 11.6 234.5 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.18.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 18X0.5 18/0.19 11.6 237.42 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.19.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 19X0.5 18/0.19 11.6 240.33 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.20.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 20X0.5 18/0.19 11.9 252.83 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.21.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 21X0.5 18/0.19 12.2 265.55 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.22.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 22X0.5 18/0.19 13 295.11 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.23.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 23X0.5 18/0.19 13.6 317.88 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.24.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 24X0.5 18/0.19 13.6 320.8 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.25.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 25X0.5 18/0.19 13.9 334.82 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.26.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 26X0.5 18/0.19 13.9 337.73 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.27.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 27X0.5 18/0.19 13.9 340.65 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.28.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 28X0.5 18/0.19 14.6 369.66 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.29.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 29X0.5 18/0.19 14.6 372.55 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.30.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 30X0.5 18/0.19 14.6 375.47 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.31.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 31X0.5 18/0.19 15 394.29 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.32.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 32X0.5 18/0.19 15 397.2 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.33.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 33X0.5 18/0.19 15 400.12 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.34.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 34X0.5 18/0.19 15.5 423.53 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.35.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 35X0.5 18/0.19 15.5 426.44 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.36.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 36X0.5 18/0.19 15.5 429.35 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.37.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 37X0.5 18/0.19 15.5 432.27 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.38.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 38X0.5 18/0.19 16.1 460.63 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.39.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 39X0.5 18/0.19 16.1 463.54 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.40.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 40X0.5 18/0.19 16.1 466.46 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.41.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 41X0.5 18/0.19 17.4 526.95 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.42.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 42X0.5 18/0.19 17.4 529.85 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.43.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 43X0.5 18/0.19 17.4 532.76 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.44.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 44X0.5 18/0.19 17.4 535.68 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.45.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 45X0.5 18/0.19 17.7 552.71 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.46.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 46X0.5 18/0.19 17.7 555.62 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.47.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 47X0.5 18/0.19 17.7 558.52 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.48.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 48X0.5 18/0.19 17.7 561.44 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.49.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 49X0.5 18/0.19 18.4 597.29 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.50.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 50X0.5 18/0.19 18.4 600.21 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.51.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 51X0.5 18/0.19 18.4 603.12 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.52.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 52X0.5 18/0.19 18.4 606.02 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.53.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 53X0.5 18/0.19 18.8 628.86 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.54.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 54X0.5 18/0.19 18.8 631.78 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.55.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 55X0.5 18/0.19 18.8 634.7 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.56.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 56X0.5 18/0.19 18.8 637.59 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.57.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 57X0.5 18/0.19 19.3 666.01 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.58.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 58X0.5 18/0.19 19.3 668.93 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.59.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 59X0.5 18/0.19 19.3 671.84 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.60.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 60X0.5 18/0.19 19.3 674.74 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.61.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 61X0.5 18/0.19 19.3 677.66 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.62.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 62X0.5 18/0.19 19.9 712.03 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.63.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 63X0.5 18/0.19 19.9 714.95 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.64.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 64X0.5 18/0.19 19.9 717.87 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.65.000.50B LiYC11Y 300/300V 65X0.5 18/0.19 19.9 720.77 39Ω/km
ANO03.010.02.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 2X0.75 27/0.19 6 59.68 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.03.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 3X0.75 27/0.19 6.3 69.42 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.04.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 4X0.75 27/0.19 7.2 89.85 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.05.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 5X0.75 27/0.19 7.8 106.78 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.06.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 6X0.75 27/0.19 8.3 122.4 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.07.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 7X0.75 27/0.19 8.3 127.03 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.08.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 8X0.75 27/0.19 9.1 150.07 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.09.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 9X0.75 27/0.19 9.9 175.33 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.10.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 10X0.75 27/0.19 10.4 193.72 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.11.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 11X0.75 27/0.19 11 217.45 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.12.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 12X0.75 27/0.19 11 222.08 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.13.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 13X0.75 27/0.19 11.5 242.02 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.14.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 14X0.75 27/0.19 11.5 246.65 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.15.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 15X0.75 27/0.19 12.1 270.5 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.16.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 16X0.75 27/0.19 12.1 275.13 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.17.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 17X0.75 27/0.19 12.8 302.71 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.18.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 18X0.75 27/0.19 12.8 307.34 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.19.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 19X0.75 27/0.19 12.8 311.96 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.20.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 20X0.75 27/0.19 13.1 327.11 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.21.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 21X0.75 27/0.19 13.5 344.42 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.22.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 22X0.75 27/0.19 14.3 378.98 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.23.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 23X0.75 27/0.19 15 410.44 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.24.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 24X0.75 27/0.19 15 415.06 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.25.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 25X0.75 27/0.19 15.3 431.91 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.26.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 26X0.75 27/0.19 15.3 436.53 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.27.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 27X0.75 27/0.19 15.3 441.16 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.28.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 28X0.75 27/0.19 15.8 466.66 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.29.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 29X0.75 27/0.19 15.8 471.3 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.30.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 30X0.75 27/0.19 15.8 475.93 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.31.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 31X0.75 27/0.19 16.6 514.53 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.32.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 32X0.75 27/0.19 16.6 519.16 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.33.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 33X0.75 27/0.19 16.6 523.77 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.34.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 34X0.75 27/0.19 17.1 550.98 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.35.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 35X0.75 27/0.19 17.1 555.6 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.36.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 36X0.75 27/0.19 17.1 560.23 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.37.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 37X0.75 27/0.19 17.1 564.86 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.38.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 38X0.75 27/0.19 17.7 597.48 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.39.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 39X0.75 27/0.19 17.7 602.1 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.40.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 40X0.75 27/0.19 17.7 606.73 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.41.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 41X0.75 27/0.19 19.2 684.57 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.42.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 42X0.75 27/0.19 19.2 689.19 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.43.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 43X0.75 27/0.19 19.2 693.82 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.44.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 44X0.75 27/0.19 19.2 698.44 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.45.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 45X0.75 27/0.19 19.5 718.61 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.46.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 46X0.75 27/0.19 19.5 723.23 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.47.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 47X0.75 27/0.19 19.5 727.86 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.48.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 48X0.75 27/0.19 19.5 732.48 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.49.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 49X0.75 27/0.19 20.2 773.3 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.50.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 50X0.75 27/0.19 20.2 777.93 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.51.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 51X0.75 27/0.19 20.2 782.55 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.52.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 52X0.75 27/0.19 20.2 787.18 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.53.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 53X0.75 27/0.19 21.1 834.83 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.54.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 54X0.75 27/0.19 21.1 839.46 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.55.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 55X0.75 27/0.19 21.1 844.08 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.56.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 56X0.75 27/0.19 21.1 848.71 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.57.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 57X0.75 27/0.19 21.6 881.7 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.58.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 58X0.75 27/0.19 21.6 886.33 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.59.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 59X0.75 27/0.19 21.6 890.95 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.60.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 60X0.75 27/0.19 21.6 895.58 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.61.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 61X0.75 27/0.19 21.6 900.22 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.62.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 62X0.75 27/0.19 22.4 950.54 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.63.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 63X0.75 27/0.19 22.4 955.17 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.64.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 64X0.75 27/0.19 22.4 959.79 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.65.000.75B LiYC11Y 300/500V 65X0.75 27/0.19 22.4 964.41 26Ω/km
ANO03.010.02.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 2X1 35/0.19 6.4 69.77 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.03.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 3X1 35/0.19 7.2 90.05 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.04.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 4X1 35/0.19 7.7 106.48 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.05.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 5X1 35/0.19 8.3 125.81 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.06.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 6X1 35/0.19 9.1 150.46 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.07.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 7X1 35/0.19 9.1 156.7 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.08.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 8X1 35/0.19 9.8 180.9 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.09.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 9X1 35/0.19 10.9 219.71 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.10.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 10X1 35/0.19 11.5 244.23 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.11.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 11X1 35/0.19 11.9 263.17 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.12.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 12X1 35/0.19 11.9 269.42 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.13.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 13X1 35/0.19 12.4 292.14 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.14.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 14X1 35/0.19 12.4 298.38 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.15.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 15X1 35/0.19 13.2 331.67 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.16.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 16X1 35/0.19 13.2 337.9 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.17.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 17X1 35/0.19 13.9 368.01 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.18.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 18X1 35/0.19 13.9 374.25 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.19.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 19X1 35/0.19 13.9 380.49 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.20.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 20X1 35/0.19 14.3 401.88 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.21.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 21X1 35/0.19 14.8 426.96 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.22.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 22X1 35/0.19 15.6 465.85 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.23.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 23X1 35/0.19 16.2 497.72 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.24.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 24X1 35/0.19 16.2 503.95 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.25.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 25X1 35/0.19 16.8 535.93 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.26.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 26X1 35/0.19 16.8 542.15 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.27.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 27X1 35/0.19 16.8 548.4 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.28.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 28X1 35/0.19 17.3 577.48 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.29.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 29X1 35/0.19 17.3 583.73 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.30.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 30X1 35/0.19 17.3 589.95 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.31.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 31X1 35/0.19 17.9 624.5 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.32.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 32X1 35/0.19 17.9 630.74 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.33.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 33X1 35/0.19 17.9 636.97 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.34.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 34X1 35/0.19 18.7 681.51 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.35.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 35X1 35/0.19 18.7 687.74 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.36.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 36X1 35/0.19 18.7 693.97 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.37.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 37X1 35/0.19 18.7 700.2 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.38.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 38X1 35/0.19 19.4 742.13 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.39.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 39X1 35/0.19 19.4 748.36 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.40.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 40X1 35/0.19 19.4 754.6 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.41.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 41X1 35/0.19 21.3 856.51 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.42.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 42X1 35/0.19 21.3 862.76 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.43.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 43X1 35/0.19 21.3 868.98 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.44.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 44X1 35/0.19 21.3 875.23 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.45.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 45X1 35/0.19 21.7 904.31 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.46.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 46X1 35/0.19 21.7 910.54 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.47.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 47X1 35/0.19 21.7 916.78 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.48.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 48X1 35/0.19 21.7 923.02 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.49.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 49X1 35/0.19 22.4 969.2 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.50.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 50X1 35/0.19 22.4 975.43 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.51.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 51X1 35/0.19 22.4 981.66 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.52.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 52X1 35/0.19 22.4 987.9 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.53.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 53X1 35/0.19 23 1030.3 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.54.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 54X1 35/0.19 23 1036.55 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.55.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 55X1 35/0.19 23 1042.77 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.56.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 56X1 35/0.19 23 1049 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.57.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 57X1 35/0.19 23.6 1092.36 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.58.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 58X1 35/0.19 23.6 1098.59 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.59.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 59X1 35/0.19 23.6 1104.84 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.60.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 60X1 35/0.19 23.6 1111.06 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.61.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 61X1 35/0.19 23.6 1117.3 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.62.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 62X1 35/0.19 24.5 1179.85 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.63.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 63X1 35/0.19 24.5 1186.09 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.64.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 64X1 35/0.19 24.5 1192.32 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.65.001.00B LiYC11Y 300/500V 65X1 35/0.19 24.5 1198.56 19.5Ω/km
ANO03.010.02.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 2X1.5 31/0.25 7.4 94.6 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.03.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 3X1.5 31/0.25 7.8 112.52 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.04.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 4X1.5 31/0.25 8.4 135.42 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.05.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 5X1.5 31/0.25 9.3 166.2 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.06.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 6X1.5 31/0.25 10 194.16 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.07.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 7X1.5 31/0.25 10 203.78 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.08.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 8X1.5 31/0.25 11.1 246.58 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.09.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 9X1.5 31/0.25 12 284.49 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.10.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 10X1.5 31/0.25 12.9 323.82 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.11.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 11X1.5 31/0.25 13.3 347.63 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.12.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 12X1.5 31/0.25 13.3 357.26 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.13.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 13X1.5 31/0.25 14 390.91 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.14.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 14X1.5 31/0.25 14 400.54 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.15.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 15X1.5 31/0.25 14.9 444.42 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.16.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 16X1.5 31/0.25 14.9 454.05 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.17.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 17X1.5 31/0.25 15.6 492.35 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.18.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 18X1.5 31/0.25 15.6 501.98 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.19.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 19X1.5 31/0.25 15.6 511.6 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.20.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 20X1.5 31/0.25 16 538.21 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.21.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 21X1.5 31/0.25 16.6 573.26 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.22.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 22X1.5 31/0.25 17.5 624.04 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.23.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 23X1.5 31/0.25 18.4 676.02 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.24.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 24X1.5 31/0.25 18.4 685.66 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.25.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 25X1.5 31/0.25 18.8 715.21 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.26.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 26X1.5 31/0.25 18.8 724.84 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.27.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 27X1.5 31/0.25 18.8 734.46 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.28.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 28X1.5 31/0.25 19.4 774.76 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.29.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 29X1.5 31/0.25 19.4 784.38 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.30.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 30X1.5 31/0.25 19.4 794.02 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.31.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 31X1.5 31/0.25 20.3 850.44 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.32.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 32X1.5 31/0.25 20.3 860.07 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.33.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 33X1.5 31/0.25 20.3 869.69 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.34.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 34X1.5 31/0.25 21.3 928.2 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.35.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 35X1.5 31/0.25 21.3 937.83 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.36.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 36X1.5 31/0.25 21.3 947.46 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.37.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 37X1.5 31/0.25 21.3 957.09 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.38.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 38X1.5 31/0.25 22.1 1012.85 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.39.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 39X1.5 31/0.25 22.1 1022.47 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.40.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 40X1.5 31/0.25 22.1 1032.1 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.41.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 41X1.5 31/0.25 23.9 1150.6 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.42.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 42X1.5 31/0.25 23.9 1160.23 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.43.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 43X1.5 31/0.25 23.9 1169.85 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.44.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 44X1.5 31/0.25 23.9 1179.48 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.45.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 45X1.5 31/0.25 24.5 1226.51 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.46.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 46X1.5 31/0.25 24.5 1236.14 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.47.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 47X1.5 31/0.25 24.5 1245.76 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.48.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 48X1.5 31/0.25 24.5 1255.39 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.49.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 49X1.5 31/0.25 25.1 1304.51 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.50.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 50X1.5 31/0.25 25.1 1314.14 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.51.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 51X1.5 31/0.25 25.1 1323.76 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.52.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 52X1.5 31/0.25 25.1 1333.39 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.53.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 53X1.5 31/0.25 25.8 1390.29 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.54.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 54X1.5 31/0.25 25.8 1399.92 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.55.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 55X1.5 31/0.25 25.8 1409.55 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.56.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 56X1.5 31/0.25 25.8 1419.18 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.57.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 57X1.5 31/0.25 26.7 1490.24 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.58.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 58X1.5 31/0.25 26.7 1499.87 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.59.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 59X1.5 31/0.25 26.7 1509.49 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.60.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 60X1.5 31/0.25 26.7 1519.12 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.61.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 61X1.5 31/0.25 26.7 1528.74 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.62.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 62X1.5 31/0.25 27.5 1595.89 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.63.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 63X1.5 31/0.25 27.5 1605.51 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.64.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 64X1.5 31/0.25 27.5 1615.14 13.3Ω/km
ANO03.010.65.001.50B LiYC11Y 300/500V 65X1.5 31/0.25 27.5 1624.77 13.3Ω/km